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Fri., Feb. 1  AHS Boys Basketball @ Polo – 6:00 p.m. 
   AHS Girls Basketball (H) Polo – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Sat., Feb. 2  AHS Girls Basketball (H) Freeport Aquin – 1:00 p.m. 
 
February 4-8  AHS Girls Basketball Regionals @ TBA 
 
Mon., Feb. 4  AJHS Girls Basketball (H) East Coloma – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Scholastic Bowl @ Polo – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Tues., Feb. 5  AJHS 7th & 8th Grade Scholastic Bowl @ Sterling Challand – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Scholastic Bowl (H) West Carroll – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Boys Basketball (H) Milledgeville – 6:00 p.m. 
  
Wed., Feb. 6  AJHS Girls Basketball (H) Dixon Catholic – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Thurs., Feb. 7  AJHS Scholastic Bowl @ Dixon Reagan – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Boys Basketball @ Orangeville – 6:00 p.m. 
   School Board Finance/Building & Grounds Committee Meeting –  
       AHS Room 105 – 7:00 p.m. 
    
February 8 & 9 FFA 212 Conference @ Schaumburg 
 
Sat., Feb. 9  AJHS Girls Basketball Tournament (H-AHS) – TBA 
   AHS Boys Basketball @ AFC – 5:30 p.m. 
  
Mon., Feb. 11  EARLY DISMISSAL – SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY 
   Times: AJHS – 1:15; Central – 1:20; AHS – 1:25 
   AHS Scholastic Bowl (H) AFC – 4:00 p.m.       
 
Tues., Feb. 12  AJHS Girls Basketball @ AFC – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Scholastic Bowl @ Fulton Unity – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Feb. 13  AJHS Girls Basketball @ Montmorency – 8th-5:00 p.m./7th-6:00 p.m. 
   FFA Proficiency Awards @ Stillman Valley High School – 4:00 p.m. 
   AHS Boys Basketball (H) Pecatonica – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thurs., Feb. 14 AJHS Scholastic Bowl @ St. Mary’s, Sterling – 4:00 p.m. 
   AJHS Girls Basketball (H) Oregon – 4:00 p.m. 
    
Fri., Feb. 15  AHS Boys Basketball (H) Freeport Aquin – 6:00 p.m. 
 



Sat., Feb. 16  AJHS 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Harding Tournament, Earlville- TBA 
   FFA State Degree Interviews @ AFC High School 
 
Sun., Feb. 17  FFA Machine Shed Masters 
 
February 18-22 AHS Boys Basketball Regionals @ TBA 
 
Mon., Feb. 18  NO SCHOOL – PRESIDENTS’ DAY 
     
Tues., Feb. 19  AJHS Girls Basketball (H) Chadwick – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Wed., Feb. 20  AJHS Girls Basketball @ Dixon Catholic – 8th-5:00 p.m./7th-6:00 p.m. 
 
Thurs., Feb. 21 AJHS Scholastic Bowl (H) – 4:00 p.m. 
   AJHS Girls Basketball (H) Dixon Reagan – 4:00 p.m. 
   School Board Meeting – AHS – 7:00 p.m.  
 
Sun., Feb. 24  AEF Bowl-A-Thon @ Plum Hollow, Dixon 
 
Mon., Feb. 25  EARLY DISMISSAL – SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY 
   Times: AJHS – 1:15; Central – 1:20; AHS – 1:25 
   AJHS 7th Grade Girls Basketball @ Faith Christian, Grand Detour – 4:30 p.m.   
 
Thurs., Feb. 28 AJHS Scholastic Bowl @ Dixon Catholic – 4:00 p.m. 
   AJHS Girls Basketball (H) Polo – 4:00 p.m.  
  
 


